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WINE LIST

“Wine is the only artwork you can drink.”
- Luis Fernando Olaverri -



BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
WINES

ROSE

WHITE

RED

SWEET &
FORTIFIED

PERELADA BRUT RESERVA CAVA

Macabeu, Xarel‘lo, Parellada
Cava, Spain

REMI LEROY, EXTRA BRUT

Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

France, Champagne

RUINART ‘BLANC DE BLANCS’
Chardonnay
France, Champagne

SIERRA CANTABRIA, ROSADO
Tempranillo
Spain, Rioja

COTO DE HAYAS
Verdejo
Spain, Campo

INTIPALKA VALLE DEL SOL
Chardonnay
Peru, Ica Valley

PA ROAD
Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand, Marlborough

SAN MARTINO, DELLE VENEZIE DOC

Pinot Grigio
Veneto, Italy

PATRICK CLERGET ‘COTEAUX BOURGUIGNONS’

Pinot Noir
France, Coteaux Bourguignons

TINTO NEGRO
Malbec
Argentina, Mendoza

COTO DE HAYAS ROBLE
Tempranillio
Spain, CampoDe Borja

DOW FINE TAWNY PORT
Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz
Portugal

VINTAGE*

NV

NV

NV

2022

2024

2024

2024

2023

2021

2023

2022

NV

GLASS

$24

$28

$52

$22

$22

$23

$23

$23

$23

$24

$23

$24

*listed vintages may differ



THE GLAMOR OF BUBBLES

SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE

“In victory, you deserve Champagne. In defeat, you need it.”

PERELADA, BRUT RESERVA
Macabeo, Xarel-lo, Parellada
Spain, Catalonia

MUGA, CAVA, CONDE DE HARO
Viura, Chardonnay
Spain, Rioja

GRAMONA III LUSTROS ‘GRAN RESERVA’
Xarel-lo, Macabeu
Spain, Corpinnat

REMI LEROY, EXTRA BRUT
Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir
France, Champagne

REMI COUVEREUR CHAMPAGNE BRUT
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay
France, Champagne

CHAMPAGNE BOIZEL BRUT RESERVE
Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay
France, Champagne

HENRI GIRAUD, DAME JANE ROSE ‘AMPHORA’
Pinot Noir, Chardonnay
France, Champagne

GUSBOURNE BLANC DE BLANCS
Chardonnay
England

RUINART ‘BLANC DE BLANCS’

Chardonnay
France, Champagne

- Napoleon Bonaparte -

VINTAGE*

NV

NV

2015

NV

NV

NV

NV

2018

NV

BOTTLE

$118

$138

$178

$148

$170

$218

$260

$268

$298

*listed vintages may differ



VINTAGE*

SIERRA CANTABRIA, ROSADO 2022
Tempranillo
Spain, Rioja

CHATEAU D'ESCLAN WHISPERING ANGEL 2023
Cinsault, Grenache
France, Provence

THE CHARACTER OF SAUVIGNON BLANC

WHITE BABICH BLACK LABEL 2023
Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand, Marlboro
JOSE PARIENTE 2023
Sauvignon
BlancSpain, Rueda
DOMAINE A. CAILBOURDIN ‘CUVEE DE BOISFLEURY” 2023
Sauvignon Blanc
France Loire Valley - Pouilly-Fumé

CRISP, DRY & MINERAL

WHITE MT DIFFICULTY ‘ROARING MEG’ 2023
Pinot Gris

New Zealand, Central Otago

PAZO SENORANS 2023
Albariiio
Spain, Rias Baixas

CRISTO DI CAMPOBELLO LAUDARI 2023
Chardonnay
Italy, Sicily

JOSEPH GRAU GRANITE VITICULTOR VESPRES 2021
White Grenache
Spain, Priorat Monstant

MUGA RIOJA BLANCO 2022
Granacha Blanca
Spain, Rioja

BOTTLE

$118

$138

$128

$128

$138

$128

$148

$148

$158

$158

*listed vintages may differ



CHARDONNAY “THE QUEEN OF THE GRAPES”

WHITE

DOMAINE DE LA CORNASSE CHABLIS’
Chardonnay
France, Burgundy, Chablis

EL PRINCIPITO
Malvasia, Verdejo, Chardonnay
Spain, Toro

GRAMONA ‘MAS ESCORPI’
Chardonnay
Spain, Penedes

CATENA ZAPATA ALTA
Chardonnay
Argentina, Mendoza

TROPICAL & BALANCED

WHITE

MENADE, ORGANIC
Verdejo
Rueda, Spain

REYNEKE
Chenin Blanc
South Africa, Stellenbosch

LORE DE OSTATU, SINGLE VINEYARD
Viura, Malvasia
Spain, Rioja

BELONDRADE Y LURTON
Verdejo
Spain, Rueda

MARQUES DE MURRIETA PAZO BARRANTES
Albarino
Spain, Rioja

OUR RIESLINGS

WHITE

HERMANN DONNHOFF, QBA
Riesling
Germany, Nahe

VINTAGE*

2023

2022

2023

2022

2023

2022

2022

2021

2021

2023

BOTTLE

$138

$148

$158

$175

$120

$138

$148

$178

$188

$128

*listed vintages may differ



TRADITION & SOUL FROM SPAIN

RED

RIOJA

VINA MURIEL, GRAN RESERVA
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano, Viura
Spain, Rioja

SIERRA CANTABRIA, GRAN RESERVA
Tempranillo, Graciano, Mazuelo, Granacha
Spain, Rioja Alta

MARQUES DE MURRIETA RESERVA
Tempranillo, Graciano, Mazuelo, Granacha
Spain, Rioja Alta

MUGA, RESERVA
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano
Spain, Rioja

REMELLURI RESERVA
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano, Viura
Spain, Rioja

RODA ‘RODA’ RESERVA
Tempranillo, Graciano
Spain, Rioja

MUGA ‘SELECCION ESPECIAL’ RESERVA
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo, Graciano
Spain, Rioja

LOS DOMINIOS DE BERCEO, RESERVA
Tempranillo
Spain, Rioja

MARQUES DE MURRIETA GRAN RESERVA
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo, Graciano
Spain, Rioja

MUGA ‘PRADO ENEA’ GRAN RESERVA
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo, Graciano
Spain, Rioja

LA RIOJA ALTA ‘904 GRAN RESERVA
Tempranillo
Spain, Rioja

VEGA SICILIA & BENJAMIN ROTHSCHILD ‘MACAN’

Tempranillo
Spain, Rioja

VINTAGE*

2014

2015

2020

2020

2016

2020

2019

2006

2016

2016

2015

2018

BOTTLE

$128

$138

$138

$148

$158

$168

$188

$228

$248

$258

$278

$310

*listed vintages may differ



TRADITION & SOUL FROM SPAIN

RED

RIBERA DEL DUERO

BODEGAS EMILIO MORO, EMILIO MORO
Tempranillo
Spain, Ribera del Duero

PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES ‘JOVEN ROBLE’
Tinta Fina
Spain, Ribera del Duero

PESQUERA ‘CRIANZA’
Tinta Fina
Spain, Ribera del Duero

DOMINIO DE ATAUTA ‘PARADA DE ATAUTA’
Tinta Fina
Spain, Ribera del Duero

PESQUERA ‘RESERVA’
Tinta Fina
Spain, Ribera del Duero

DOMINIO DE ATAUTA
Tinta Fina
Spain, Ribera del Duero

PAGO DE LOS CAPELLANES ‘TINTO RESERVA’

Tinta Fina
Spain, Ribera del Duero

VEGA SICILIA ‘ALION’
Tinta Fina
Spain, Ribera del Duero

VEGA SICILIA ‘VALBUENA’
Tinta Fina, Cabernet Sauvignon
Spain, Ribera del Duero

VEGA SICILIA ‘UNICO’
Tinta Fina, Cabernet Sauvignon
Spain, Ribera del Duero

-

VINTAGE*

2022

2022

2020

2021

2020

2020

2019

2020

2018

2014

BOTTLE

$128

$128

$148

$158

$168

$188

$210

$318

$578

$1368

*listed vintages may differ



TRADITION & SOUL FROM SPAIN

VINTAGE* BOTTLE

RED PRIORAT

FRANCK MASSARD ‘HUMILITAT’ 2019 $138
Garnatxa, Carinyena
Spain, Priorat

PRIORAT BELLMUNT 2018 $148
Granache, Cab. Savignon
Spain, Priorat

JOSEPH GRAU VITICULTOR VESPRES 2022 $158
Grenache Tinta, Carinena & Syrah
Spain, Priorat

CLOS FIGUERAS ‘SERRAS DEL PRIORAT” 2021 $178
Garnatxa, Carinyena, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon
Spain, Priorat

MERUN PRIORATI DESTI 2021 $198
Grenache, Carignan, Syrah
Spain, Priorat

CIMS DE PORRERA ‘CLASSIC’ 2017 $248
Carinena, Garnacha
Spain, Priorat

COSTERS DEL SEGRE

CASTELL D’ENCUS ‘ACUSP’ 2018 $198
Pinot Noir
Spain, Costers del Segre

CASTELL D’ENCUS ‘QUEST’ 2017 $210
Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot, Merlot
Spain, Costers del Segre

RIBEIRA SACRA

BODEGAS ALBAMAR, FUSCO 2022 $128
Mencia
Spain, RibeiraSacra

DOMINIO DO BIBEI ‘LALAMA’ 2021 $148
Mencia, Garnacha, Mouratén
Spain, RibeiraSacra

*listed vintages may differ



TRADITION & SOUL FROM SPAIN

RED

TORO

DIVINA PROPORCION, MADREMIA
Tinta de Toro
Spain, Toro

BODEGAS SAN ROMAN ‘PRIMA’
Tinta de Toro, Garnacha
Spain, Toro

LIBERALIA CINCO TINTO RESERVA
Vino De Pago/Bobal
Spain, El Terrerazo

TESO LA MONJA ALMIREZ’
Tinta de Toro
Spain, Toro

NUMANTHIA
Tinta de Toro
Spain, Toro

BODEGAS SAN ROMAN ‘SAN ROMAN’
Tinta de Toro, Garnacha
Spain, Toro

VEGA SICILIA ‘PINTIA’

Tinta deToro

Spain, Toro

CASTILLAY LEON
MAURO ‘MAURO’ COSECHA

Tempranillo, Syrah
Spain, Castilla y Ledn

CAMPO DE BORJA
MORCA, FLOR DE MORCA
Garnacha

Spain, Campo de Borja
VINO DE PAGO

CHOZAS CARRASCAL, LAS OCHO

Bobal, Monastrell, Garnacha Tinta, Tempranillo, etc

Spain, Vino de Pago

VINTAGE*

2022

2020

2010

2021

2019

2020

2019

2022

2023

2020

BOTTLE

$128

$138

$158

$168

$178

$188

$258

$188

$120

$150

*listed vintages may differ



THE “SAVOIR FAIRE” OF BORDEAUX

RED

CHATEAU BERNARDOTTE
Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
France, Bordeaux, Haut Medoc

CHATEAU MONTVIEL, POMEROL
Merlot, Cabernet Franc
France, Bordeaux, Pomerol

IN VINO VERITAS

RED

ROBERTO SAROTTO BAROLO DOCG
Sangiovese
Italy, Tuscany

VIVIAN, AMARONE
Sangiovese
Italy, Tuscany

ABBADIA ARDENGA BRUNELLO MONTALCINO DOCG
Sangiovese
Italy, Tuscany

CASANOVA DI NERI, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Sangiovese
Italy, Toscana

GIOVANI ROSSO BAROLO CLASSICO DOCG
Nebbiolo
Italy, Piedmont

IL PALAZZONE, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Sangiovese
Italy, Sicily

MASTROJANNI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG
Sangiovese
Italy, Toscana

VINTAGE*

2015

2019

2020

2018

2019

2019

2013

2016

2018

BOTTLE

$138

$200

$147

$168

$158

$213

$228

$234

$238

*listed vintages may differ



SENSUALITY & ELEGANCE

RED CLOS HENRI ‘PETIT CLOS’
Pinot Noir
New Zealand, Marlborough

MUDHOUSE CENTRAL OTAGO
Pinot Noir
New Zealand, Marlborough

CRISTOM VINEYARDS ‘MT. JEFFERSON CUVEE’

Pinot Noir
USA, Oregon

MONOVARIETALS & BLENDS

RED RADFORD DALE ‘FRANKESTEIN’
Pinotage
South Africa, Stellenbosch

ANDRE BRUNEL ‘LES CAILLOUX’
Grenache, Mourvedre, Syrah, Cinsault
France, Chateauneuf-du-Pape

DECOY ZINFANDEL
Zinfandel, Petite Sirah, Carignan
Sanoma Valley, US

JOHN DUVAL ‘ENTITY’
Shiraz
Australia, BarossaValley

-

VINTAGE*

2022

2020

2022

2021

2021

2019

2020

BOTTLE

$128

$138

$188

$148

$168

$168

$178

*listed vintages may differ



AUSTRALIAN

RED

VINTAGE*

SAINT & SCHOLAR 2021
Shiraz
Australia, Adelaide Hills,

GIANT STEPS 2023
Pinot Noir
Australia, Yarra Valley

DOMINIQUE PORTET, HEATHCOTE 2022
Shiraz
Australia, Heatcote

MAGNUMS

RED

BODEGES VOLVER SINGLE VINYARD 2019
Tempranillo
Spain, Rioja

MUGA RIOJA RESERVA 2020
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano
Spain, Rioja

RODA ‘RODA’ RESERVA 2020
Tempranillo, Graciano
Spain, Rioja

RODA ‘RODA I’ RESERVA 2018
Tempranillo, Graciano
Spain, Rioja

2018
BODEGAS Y VINEDOS VEGA SICILIA ‘PINTIA’
Tinta de Toro
Spain,Toro

2018
BODEGAS Y VINEDOS ALION
Tinta Fina
Spain, Ribera del Duero

BOTTLE

$120

$128

$168

$268

$288

$318

$410

$528

$648

*listed vintages may differ



SWEET & FORTIFIED

VINTAGE* BOTTLE
DOW FINE TAWNY PORT 750mL NV $88
Touriga Nacional, Tinta Roriz
Portugal
MENADE, SAUVIGNON BLANC, DULCE 500mL NV $90
Sauvignon Blanc
Spain, Castilla y Leon
GRAMONA ‘VI DE GLASS’ 375mL 2022 $110
Gewiirztraminer
Spain, Penedes
TELMO RODRIGUEZ ‘MOLINO REAL’ 500mL 2013 $130
Moscatel
Spain, Mdlaga
TOKAJ OREMUS ‘ASZU 5 PUTTONYOS’ 500mL NV $240

Furmint, Harslevelii, Zeta, Sargamuskotaly
Hungary, Tokaj

*listed vintages may differ

-



“According to chemistry, alcohol is a
solution”

[IVIA



